A730-01-880 Issue D  Original
Instruction Manual
XDS Dry Pump
Description Electrical Supply Item Number
XDS35i Scroll Pump 100-120 V, 200-230 V, A730-01-983
50/60 Hz, Single Phase
98/37/EC
89/336/EEC

PAGE
28
Product description Ordering information
Lead Assembly, 13 A, C19, UK A505-05-003
Lead Assembly, 16 A, C19, Europe A505-06-003
Lead Assembly, 15 A, C19, USA A505-07-003
Lead Assembly, 20 A, C19, No Plug A505-08-003
Table 10 - Electrical cables
Product description Ordering information
PV40EK Valve, 220-240 V 50/60 Hz, Aluminium C414-01-000
PV40EK Valve, 220-240 V 50/60 Hz, Steel C414-02-000
PV40EK Valve, 110-127 V 50/60 Hz, Aluminium C414-03-000
PV40EK Valve, 110-127 V 50/60 Hz, Steel C414-04-000
Table 11 - Solenoid operated pipeline valves
Issue D 28
 May 07
XDS Dry Pump